
Staff Liaisons for Glastonbury Boards/Commissions

Board/Commission Staff Liaison/Contact Liaison Email 
Affordable Housing Steering Committee Shelley Caltagirone glynis.mckenzie@glastonbury-ct.gov

Agricultural Advisory Committee Shelley Caltagirone shelley.caltagirone@glastonbury-ct.gov

Architectural Site & Design Review Comm Shelley Caltagirone shelley.caltagirone@glastonbury-ct.gov; glynis.mckenzie@glastonbury-ct.gov

Board of Assessment Appeals Nicole Lintereur nicole.lintereur@glastonbury-ct.gov;karen.dinino@glastonbury-ct.gov

Board of Education Dr. Alan B Bookman branciforted@glastonburyus.org

Board of Finance Keri Rowley keri.rowley@glastonbury-ct.gov

Building Board of Appls/Code Review Comm Lincoln White lincoln.white@glastonbury-ct.gov;krystina.kramer@glastonbury-ct.gov

Capitol Region Council of Governments Larry Niland susan.lauzier@glastonbury-ct.gov

Capitol Region Emergency Planning Committee CREPCWendy Mis wendy.mis@glastonbury-ct.gov

Central Reg Tourism Dist Donald B. Reid

Commission on Aging Ronda Guberman ronda.guberman@glastonbury-ct.gov

Community Beautification Committee Greg Foran gregory.foran@glastonbury-ct.gov

Conservation Commission/Inland Wtlds Suzanne Simone suzanne.simone@glastonbury-ct.gov

  &(Inland Wetlands & Watercourses Agency)

Cox Cable Advisory Council N/A Not Provided

CT River Assembly N/A Not Provided

Economic Development Commission Shelley Caltagirone glynis.mckenzie@glastonbury-ct.gov

Ethics Commission Sherri Tanguay shannon.dzat@glastonbury-ct.gov; 

Fair Rent Commission Neil J. Griffin, Jr. ngriffin@glastha.org

Fire Commission Mike Thurz deborah.torres@glastonbury-ct.gov

Great Pond Stewardship Committee Suzanne Simone suzanne.simone@glastonbury-ct.gov

Historic District Commission Shelley Caltagirone glynis.mckenzie@glastonbury-ct.gov

Housing Code of Appeals Wendy Mis wendy.mis@glastonbury-ct.gov

Human Relations Commission Sherri Tanguay sherri.tanguay@glastonbury-ct.gov

Incorporators/Free Academy Amy Mccue amy.mccue@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Insurance Advisory Committee Keri Rowley keri.rowley@glastonbury-ct.gov

Personnel Appeals Board Jonathan Luiz susan.lauzier@glastonbury-ct.gov

Public Housing Authority Neil J. Griffin, Jr. ngriffin@glastha.org

Public Buildings Commission Daniel Pennington daniel.pennington@glastonbury-ct.gov;lori.reily@glastonbury-ct.gov

Recreation Commission Lisa Zerio lisa.zerio@glastonbury-ct.gov; katryna.albert@glastonbury-ct.gov

Town Council Jonathan Luiz susan.lauzier@glastonbury-ct.gov

Town Plan & Zoning Commission Shelley Caltagirone shelley.caltagirone@glastonbury-ct.gov; glynis.mckenzie@glastonbury-ct.gov

Water Pollution Control Authority Greg Mahoney Greg.mahoney@glastonbury-ct.gov

Welles Turner Library Board Amy Mccue amy.mccue@glastonbury-ct.gov 

Youth & Family Services Commission Lori LaCapra lori.lacapra@glastonbury-ct.gov

Zoning Board of Appeals Lincoln White lincoln.white@glastonbury-ct.gov;krystina.kramer@glastonbury-ct.gov


